Copyright © JULy, 2004 By grizzLy indUstriaL, inC. rEVisEd JUnE 2009 (Cr)
Warning: no portion of this manual may be reproduced in any shape
 or form Without the Written approval of grizzly industrial, inc.
 #Cr6202  printEd in China
specifications
Cart size (L x W x h) ...................48" x 24" x 13"
pneumatic Wheel size (h x W) ........... 10" x 3 1⁄2"
total Lload Capacity ................................350 lbs.

121
120
124
119
114 117
108
110
109
118
110
115
109
123
109122
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
107 P8154107 BED 123 P8154123 LEFT STEERING SPINDLE
108 PB85M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 18 124 P8154124 RIGHT STEERING SPINDLE
109 PLN04M LOCK NUT M8-1.25 125 PB28M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 60
110 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM 126 PLN04M LOCK NUT M8-1.25
112 P8154112 REAR AXLE W/SUPPORT 127 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
113 P8154113 REAR AXLE LEFT STRUT 128 P8154128 CENTER STRUT
114 PN26M ACORN NUT M12-1.75 129 P8154129 STEERING AXLE SUPPORT
115 PN09M HEX NUT M12-1.75 130 P8154130 HANDLE
117 PLW05M LOCK WASHER 12MM 131 P8154131 HANDLE JOINT
118 P8154118 TIE BAR 132 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM
119 PW06M FLAT WASHER 12MM 133 P8154133 COTTER PIN 3 X 25MM
120 P8154120 WHEEL 4.1 X 3.5-4 134 P8154134 REAR AXLE RIGHT STRUT
121 P8154121 RECIEVER 136 P8154136 BOLT BAG
122 PB07M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 25
parts
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Buy Direct and Save with Grizzly® –  Trusted, Proven and a Great Value!